
 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

Schladming (AUT)

LADIES’ SUPER COMBINED - DOWNHILL FRI 8 FEB 2013
Start Time: 10:00OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury

TD FIS D. MENESTRINA ITA
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Chief of Race M. STEINER AUT
Start Referee M. LEACH GBR
Finish Referee A. SKUTELJ CRO

Technical Data

Course Name Streicher
Start Altitude 1479 m
Finish Altitude 771 m
Vertical Drop 708 m
Course Length 3050 m
Homologation Number 10379/12/11

Race Information

Course Setter J. TISCHHAUSER FIS
Number of Gates 45

Start Time 10:00

Forerunners A - M. KNAUSS AUT
B - R. GALLER AUT
C - T. THALER AUT
D - M. HAIDER AUT
E - M. DECHERT AUT
F - F. PERNER AUT

Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSA: 25 F-factor: 1370

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of

NSA Time Dist. (m)Diff.
Race

Ski
Code Birth Points

1 18 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:49.67 0.00 Stoeckli

2 19 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:49.72     0.05 1.39 0.62 Head

3 20 206001 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:49.87     0.20 5.55 2.50 Head

4 29 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA  1:50.07     0.40 11.08 5.00 Atomic

5 15 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:50.87     1.20 33.01 14.99 Dynastar

6 16 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT  1:50.99     1.32 36.27 16.49 Fischer

7 9 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI  1:51.09     1.42 38.99 17.74 Dynastar

8 22 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin 1986 AUT  1:51.28     1.61 44.13 20.11 Atomic

8 4 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:51.28     1.61 44.13 20.11 Atomic

10 32 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:51.29     1.62 44.40 20.24 Rossignol

11 8 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT  1:51.36     1.69 46.29 21.11 Atomic

12 2 515782 KAUFMANN−ABDERHALDEN1986 SUI  1:51.44     1.77 48.44 22.11 Head

13 11 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA  1:51.60     1.93 52.75 24.11 Head

14 10 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA  1:51.67     2.00 54.63 24.98 Atomic

15 35 206367 HRONEK Veronique 1991 GER  1:51.69     2.02 55.16 25.23 Fischer

16 28 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN  1:51.82     2.15 58.64 26.86 Voelkl

17 33 506399 HECTOR Sara 1992 SWE  1:52.20     2.53 68.77 31.60 Atomic

#851

08-02-2013 / Schladming (AUT) / 5143     Page 1/2

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fisalpine.com

Generation Date: FRI 8 FEB 2013 Time: 15:14 Document: 73F 1.0



 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

Schladming (AUT)

LADIES’ SUPER COMBINED - DOWNHILL FRI 8 FEB 2013
Start Time: 10:00OFFICIAL RESULTS

Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSA: 25 F-factor: 1370

Rank Bib
FIS

Name
Year of

NSA Time Dist. (m)Diff.
Race

Ski
Code Birth Points

18 30 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR  1:53.17     3.50 94.33 43.72 Rossignol

19 3 565333 BRODNIK Vanja 1989 SLO  1:53.24     3.57 96.15 44.60 Stoeckli

20 13 196726 BARTHET Anne−Sophie 1988 FRA  1:53.57     3.90 104.74 48.72 Head

21 6 485631 YAKOVISHINA Elena 1992 RUS  1:53.65     3.98 106.81 49.72 Head

22 31 485665 KEDRINA Anastasia 1992 RUS  1:54.10     4.43 118.42 55.34 Head

23 39 485632 BEDAREVA Maria 1992 RUS  1:54.70     5.03 133.75 62.83 Head

24 41 485749 PROKOPYEVA Aleksandra 1994 RUS  1:55.24     5.57 147.42 69.58 Atomic

25 5 435245 CHRAPEK Karolina 1990 POL  1:55.40     5.73 151.44 71.58
26 26 705349 GANTNEROVA Jana 1989 SVK  1:56.11     6.44 169.17 80.45
27 36 45331 SMALL Greta 1995 AUS  1:56.62     6.95 181.77 86.82
28 42 65090 VAN BUYNDER Isabel 1991 BEL  1:57.43     7.76 201.55 96.94
29 45 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 1984 ARG  1:57.79     8.12 210.26 101.44 Fischer

30 40 665009 SHKANOVA Maria 1989 BLR  1:58.59     8.92 229.41 111.43
31 47 385092 KOMSIC Andrea 1996 CRO  1:59.22     9.55 244.32 119.30
32 46 695063 MATSOTSKA Bogdana 1989 UKR  1:59.56     9.89 252.30 123.55

DID NOT START DOWNHILL:  1 competitor
44 95050 KIRKOVA Maria 1986 BUL Blizzard

DID NOT FINISH DOWNHILL:  1 competitor
34 435210 GASIENICA DANIEL A. 1987 POL Rossignol

DID NOT START SLALOM:  4 competitors
1 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE Atomic

7 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA Rossignol

14 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA Salomon

37 515806 KAMER Nadja 1986 SUI Stoeckli

DID NOT FINISH SLALOM:  9 competitors
12 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth 1991 NOR Atomic

17 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT Head

21 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Rossignol

23 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN Rossignol

24 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE Voelkl

25 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO Rossignol

27 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON Head

38 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia 1988 AND Rossignol

43 35079 SIMARI BIRKNER M. 1982 ARG Rossignol

Technical Delegate:

D. MENESTRINA (ITA) #851
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 FIS ALPINE WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

Schladming (AUT)

LADIES’ SUPER COMBINED FRI 8 FEB 2013

PENALTY CALCULATION DOWNHILL

Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib
FIS

Name NSA
FIS

Best 5
Race

Code Points Points

1 18 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 3.71 3.71 0.00
2 19 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 4.42 4.42 0.62
3 20 206001 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria GER 3.52 3.52 2.50
4 29 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 19.91
5 15 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 4.97
6 16 55690 HOSP Nicole AUT 24.74
7 9 515747 GISIN Dominique SUI 4.39 4.39 17.74
8 22 55838 ZETTEL Kathrin AUT 33.86
8 4 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 5.29

10 32 537582 COOK Stacey USA 3.65 3.65 20.24

Best 5 FIS Points at Start

Rank Bib
FIS

Name NSA
FIS

Code Points

3 20 206001 HOEFL−RIESCH Maria GER 3.52
10 32 537582 COOK Stacey USA 3.65
1 18 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 3.71

13 11 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 3.88
DNF 17 55947 FENNINGER Anna AUT 4.26

TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 19.02

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 19.69
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 41.10

Calculated Penalty (A+B−C) : 10 => −0.239

−0.24Rounded
0.00Category Adder

Correction Value (Z) 0.00
−0.24Calculated Penalty

Penalty Applied 0.00

Technical Delegate:

D. MENESTRINA (ITA) #851
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